

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

R.P.(C) D 18941/2013 In SLP(C) No. 19066/2012

ANIL KUMAR  
s)

Petitioner(

VERSUS

SAROJ KUMARI  
s)

Respondent(

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarvesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

learned Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the  
counsel for the petitioner for filing the proof of service in the  
application for discharge of the previous counsel.  
List again on 7.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2014.08.23  
10:34:55 IST  
Reason: